
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS2)

53 Rafael Pfleger m 11.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 10,81 1

47 Sebastian Maurer m 09.03.2010 VS Horn vs2 11,09 2

49 Tobias Hick m 13.08.2010 VS Horn vs2 11,09 2

40 Tobias Fürböck m 25.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,21 4

152 Josef Baumgartner m 04.05.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 11,37 5

64 Teofil Rokvic m 16.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,62 6

65 Moritz Stark m 21.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,62 6

37 Maximilian Altphart m 29.07.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,66 8

151 Manuel Bauer m 03.10.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 11,75 9

63 Rudolf Richter m 20.09.2010 VS Horn vs2 11,81 10

139 Valentin Schmid m 10.05.2011 VS Eggenburg vs2 11,84 11

43 Henrik Hainböck m 22.08.2010 VS Horn vs2 11,94 12

58 Leon Colleselli m 15.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,97 13

68 Johannes Wunderer m 06.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,16 14

147 Lukas Schmid m 09.04.2011 VS Straning - Grafenberg vs2 12,41 15

155 Julian Suavousky m 30.06.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 12,72 16

69 Joachim Zach m 11.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,94 17

VS2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS2)

59 Magdalena Hengstberger f 10.02.2011 VS Horn vs2 10,28 1

56 Sophia Toifl f 08.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 10,41 2

66 Magdalena Strommer f 16.09.2010 VS Horn vs2 11,03 3

38 Lena Baumgartner f 05.05.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,13 4

149 Lisa Mattes f 26.03.2010 VS Altenburg vs2 11,19 5

138 Franziska Gschwantner f 15.10.2010 VS Eggenburg vs2 11,25 6

45 Viktoria Koch f 01.10.2010 VS Horn vs2 11,50 7

48 Katharina Menzel f 28.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,81 8

148 Lisa Malik f 01.09.2009 VS Altenburg vs2 11,88 9

55 Julia Rehart f 06.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,94 10

61 Julia Holzbrecher f 08.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,03 11

54 Alina Pigall f 27.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 12,34 12

60 Laura Hirsch f 03.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,44 13

44 Emilia Jordan f 26.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 12,53 14

52 Ayah Mohammad f 18.05.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,65 15

62 Valerie Räuchle f 02.03.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,65 15

153 Alina Nichtawitz f 09.03.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 12,65 15

154 Hanna Reininger f 25.09.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 12,94 18

57 Emilia Vig f 29.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 13,06 19

67 Paulina Wiborny-Helleport f 29.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 13,25 20

VS2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

152 Josef Baumgartner m 04.05.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 3,17 1

151 Manuel Bauer m 03.10.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 2,90 2

37 Maximilian Altphart m 29.07.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,83 3

53 Rafael Pfleger m 11.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,79 4

69 Joachim Zach m 11.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,74 5

40 Tobias Fürböck m 25.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,69 6

64 Teofil Rokvic m 16.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,65 7

63 Rudolf Richter m 20.09.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,64 8

65 Moritz Stark m 21.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,64 8

68 Johannes Wunderer m 06.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,52 10

49 Tobias Hick m 13.08.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,51 11

147 Lukas Schmid m 09.04.2011 VS Straning - Grafenberg vs2 2,48 12

155 Julian Suavousky m 30.06.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 2,46 13

43 Henrik Hainböck m 22.08.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,32 14

58 Leon Colleselli m 15.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,09 15

VS2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

59 Magdalena Hengstberger f 10.02.2011 VS Horn vs2 3,36 1

153 Alina Nichtawitz f 09.03.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 3,14 2

56 Sophia Toifl f 08.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 3,12 3

149 Lisa Mattes f 26.03.2010 VS Altenburg vs2 3,10 4

154 Hanna Reininger f 25.09.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 2,86 5

66 Magdalena Strommer f 16.09.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,77 6

61 Julia Holzbrecher f 08.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,52 7

38 Lena Baumgartner f 05.05.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,48 8

41 Isabel Goll f 30.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,48 8

55 Julia Rehart f 06.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,42 10

138 Franziska Gschwantner f 15.10.2010 VS Eggenburg vs2 2,41 11

45 Viktoria Koch f 01.10.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,29 12

148 Lisa Malik f 01.09.2009 VS Altenburg vs2 2,28 13

60 Laura Hirsch f 03.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 2,21 14

44 Emilia Jordan f 26.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 2,17 15

67 Paulina Wiborny-Helleport f 29.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 1,89 16

54 Alina Pigall f 27.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 1,86 17

52 Ayah Mohammad f 18.05.2011 VS Horn vs2 1,81 18

62 Valerie Räuchle f 02.03.2011 VS Horn vs2 1,64 19

48 Katharina Menzel f 28.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 1,13 20

VS2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

53 Rafael Pfleger m 11.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 24,70 1

147 Lukas Schmid m 09.04.2011 VS Straning - Grafenberg vs2 21,35 2

47 Sebastian Maurer m 09.03.2010 VS Horn vs2 20,85 3

63 Rudolf Richter m 20.09.2010 VS Horn vs2 20,50 4

151 Manuel Bauer m 03.10.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 18,95 5

152 Josef Baumgartner m 04.05.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 18,95 5

49 Tobias Hick m 13.08.2010 VS Horn vs2 18,90 7

65 Moritz Stark m 21.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 18,20 8

155 Julian Suavousky m 30.06.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 15,05 9

64 Teofil Rokvic m 16.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 14,15 10

37 Maximilian Altphart m 29.07.2011 VS Horn vs2 13,80 11

58 Leon Colleselli m 15.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 13,70 12

69 Joachim Zach m 11.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 13,15 13

139 Valentin Schmid m 10.05.2011 VS Eggenburg vs2 12,55 14

68 Johannes Wunderer m 06.04.2011 VS Horn vs2 12,35 15

43 Henrik Hainböck m 22.08.2010 VS Horn vs2 12,20 16

VS2 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

59 Magdalena Hengstberger f 10.02.2011 VS Horn vs2 20,30 1

41 Isabel Goll f 30.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 19,30 2

138 Franziska Gschwantner f 15.10.2010 VS Eggenburg vs2 15,10 3

66 Magdalena Strommer f 16.09.2010 VS Horn vs2 14,35 4

149 Lisa Mattes f 26.03.2010 VS Altenburg vs2 13,55 5

153 Alina Nichtawitz f 09.03.2011 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 13,40 6

45 Viktoria Koch f 01.10.2010 VS Horn vs2 12,80 7

61 Julia Holzbrecher f 08.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,55 8

48 Katharina Menzel f 28.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 11,45 9

148 Lisa Malik f 01.09.2009 VS Altenburg vs2 10,95 10

60 Laura Hirsch f 03.01.2011 VS Horn vs2 10,90 11

44 Emilia Jordan f 26.11.2010 VS Horn vs2 10,50 12

55 Julia Rehart f 06.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 10,40 13

154 Hanna Reininger f 25.09.2010 VS Gars am Kamp vs2 10,35 14

38 Lena Baumgartner f 05.05.2011 VS Horn vs2 9,80 15

62 Valerie Räuchle f 02.03.2011 VS Horn vs2 8,35 16

67 Paulina Wiborny-Helleport f 29.08.2011 VS Horn vs2 8,35 16

52 Ayah Mohammad f 18.05.2011 VS Horn vs2 8,20 18

57 Emilia Vig f 29.06.2011 VS Horn vs2 6,95 19

VS2 Results from Competition Rounders


